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United around food data

VEGAN CRAZY CARROT TRAYCAKE SQUARE
(1x18 pre-portioned)
Vegan Crazy Carrot Traycake Square 1x2kg

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

A vegan carrot cake topped with a sweet pistachio and avocado flavour frosting and decorated with a
swirl of caramel sauce and a sprinkling of pistachio pieces in varying proportions.

Manufacturer Product Code 51794

Product Type Food

Product Category Desserts

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 6267728553f24e3581f93b9671516686

Specification Type Generic

Outer Case GTIN 5015091517943

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration

Brown sugar, WHEAT flour (with added calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamine), sugar, rapeseed oil, carrots (10%),
margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), pineapple, caramel
sauce (glucose syrup, water, caramel (sugar, water), gelling agents (pectin, sodium alginate, carrageenan, xanthan gum), acid
(lactic acid), acidity regulators (sodium lactate, tri-calcium phosphate), preservative (potassium sorbate) firming agent (potassium
chloride), natural flavouring), egg replacer (potato starch, tapioca starch, anti-caking agent (calcium carbonate), acidity regulator
(citric acid), thickeners (guar gum, hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose), psyllium husk), desiccated coconut, sultanas, raisins,
PISTACHIO NUTS, humectant (glycerol), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon, mixed spice, thickener
(xanthan gum), salt, natural flavouring, colours (sodium copper chlorophyllin, curcumin).
Ingredient Statements

** Caution: May contain nutshell / shell particles **

Suitable for Suitable for

©2026 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. 1/3 Apr 28, 2026 14:43



A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley May Contain

Oats May Contain

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) Yes

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts May Contain

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts May Contain

Pistachio nuts Yes

Walnuts May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:
Barley (Risk Source) Factory Oats (Risk Source) Factory

Eggs (Risk Source) Factory Milk (Risk Source) Factory

Almond nuts (Risk Source) Factory Hazelnuts (Risk Source) Factory

Pecan nuts (Risk Source) Factory Walnuts (Risk Source) Factory

Additional Allergen Information

MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG & OTHER NUTS.

D I E T  S U I TA B I L I T Y Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N  A S

S O L D

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1741 kJ

416 kcal

21%

Fat
20 g
HIGH

29%

Saturates
3.9 g

MED

20%

Sugars
41 g
HIGH

46%

Salt
<0.5 g

MED

8%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 416kcal / 1741kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 111g serving RI per 111g serving

Energy (kJ) 1741 kJ 21% 1932.51 23%

Energy (kcal) 416 kcal 21% 461.76 23%

Fat 20 g 29% 22.2 g 32%

  of which Saturates 3.9 g 20% 4.33 g 22%

Carbohydrate 55 g 21% 61.05 g 23%

  of which Sugars 41 g 46% 45.51 g 51%

Fibre 2 g 2.22 g

Protein 2.1 g 4% 2.33 g 5%

Salt 0.47 g 8% 0.52 g 9%

Serving Size 111 g

Number of Servings 18 Servings
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H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R A G E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Handling Instructions: Defrost prior to serving. Keep at ambient in an air tight container once defrosted. Use within 72 hours of

defrost. Do not refreeze once defrosted. Defrosting Instructions Whole: Remove all packaging including the tray and place on a

serving platter, cover and defrost at ambient for approximately 4 - 5 hours. Portion: Remove a portion from frozen, place on a

plate, cover and defrost at ambient for approximately 1 - 2 hours.

Storage Instructions

At or below -18°C (0°F)

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient Not Applicable
C O N TA C T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

C D T Sidoli (Welshpool) Limited
Henfaes Lane
SY21 7BE
Welshpool
Powys
Wales

mdavies@sidoli.co.uk
01938 555234

Technical

Michele Fischetti
mfischetti@sidoli.co.uk
01938 555234
Technical Manager

Commercial

Danny Baker
dbaker@sidoli.co.uk
01938 555234
Sales Manager

Complaints

Megan Edwards
customer_service@sidoli.co.uk
01935 555234
Assistant Technical Manager

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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